

MAH
Bomali Build Co

3054-MR

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jagambara Chipura main Road to Repose Public DIVISION

School Se Dakshin Gram Bhogipur Se

Late Dukkan Sah Ke Chahal tate hae SUB-DIVISION

Pajyanke niketan (Yanallyan)

KEIRID 3/8/2011, Pajyan

7489

Est on A/c Bill

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 N/W - Jagannpura chipuram main Rd to Repese public school Se Dakshin Gram Bhogipur 1 Se late Dukkan Sah ke Charha hue priyanka Niketan (Ekta puram).					
2 Agency - Maa Parmati Buildicon Pvt. Ltd.					
3 Agr. No - 04/MBD/2022-23					

4 Date of start - 21.06.2022
 5 Date of Completion - 20.03.2023
 6 Rate - 4.10/- Below.

1 clearing and grubbing the road land do - do alle & job.					
	2	10	25.00	1.00	500.00M
	2	10	25.00	1.00	500.00M
	2	10	25.00	1.00	500.00M
	2	10	25.00	1.00	500.00M
	2	10	25.00	1.00	500.00M
	2	10	25.00	1.00	500.00M
	2	25.00	1.00		50.00M
	2	17.00	1.00		34.00M
					2584.00M
					070.2584Hect

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

30

Continuation, Rg. 2118916. 09

R, 4873358.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Cost. of dry lean cement concrete - C.					
12.01 m ³ used T.H.B.P (21)					
(a) ₹ 3884.54/m ³ ₹ 46653.00					
(10/10) Cost. of unreinforced cement concrete H ₃₀ grade - 1 - 1					
174.21 m ³ used T.H.B.P (21)					
(a) ₹ 719437/m ³ ₹ 1253374.00					
(11/11) Laying hard shoulder brick, Soling layer on peaport - 1					
160.67 m ² used T.H.B.P (21)					
(a) ₹ 476.31/m ² ₹ 76529.00					
(12/12) Supplying and finally NP4 300mm dia. l.					
45 m used T.H.B.P (21)					
(a) ₹ 558.95/m ₹ 25153.00					
(13/13) 1m slope d. l.					
3 m ² used T.H.B.P (21)					
(a) ₹ 2502.90/m ² ₹ 7509.00					
(14/14) 200m steel d.					
6 m ² used T.H.B.P (22)					4376.00
(a) ₹ 729.41/m ² ₹ 4376.00					
(15/15) 600mm equilateral triangle - 1.					
22 m ² used T.H.B.P (22)					
(a) ₹ 3855.05/m ² ₹ 84811.00					

Continuation

R. 6371763-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/16 600mm circular d.p. 18 No. each T.H.B.P. (22)					
	@	5812.42/m			₹ 93823.00
17/17 600mm x 450mm one square - 1					
6 No. each T.H.B.P. (19)					
	@	5073.48/m			₹ 30441.00
18/18 Boundary pillars - 1					
32 No. each T.H.B.P. (27)					
	@	55144/1			₹ 17741.00
19/19 Planting of trees by the road side - 1					
58 No. each T.H.B.P. (22)					
	@	1068.86/m			₹ 61965.00
20/21 Road marking with hot Applied thermoplastic					
198.80 m ² each T.H.B.P. (23)					
29.80 m ² each T.H.B.P. (27)					
228.60 m ²	@	776.98/m ²			₹ 177618.00
21/22 Road marking with hot Applied thermoplastic - 1					
64.27 m ² each T.H.B.P. (22)					
	@	807.77/m ²			₹ 51915.00

Continuation

₹ 6789299.77

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/13) Poo. ad/lay of bpi. HHGy in form of say Boat — 1.					
2m ³ used T.H.B.P (23)					
@ ₹ 9889.34/m ³					₹ 19779.0
(23/24) Earthwork in excavation of tunnel chisel — 1.					
15.66 m ³ used T.H.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 32564/m ³					₹ 5099.0
(24/25) Poo. Pcc M15 concrete for plain concrete in other form — 1.					
2.049 m ³ used T.H.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 6233.62/m ³					₹ 12773.0
(25/26) Plain/reinforced concrete concrete M20 in substructure — 1					
12.14 m ³ used T.H.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 6962.21/m ³					₹ 8452.0
(26/27) Poo. ad/laying Reo pipe HP3 for culvert.					
7.50m used T.H.B.P (29)					
@ ₹ 3608.95/m					₹ 27067.0

Rs. 6938538.0

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
upto date Material					3/F
Earth work					
945.05 m ³ @ ₹ 34.82					₹ 32907.10
950 - 113.23 m ³					
Aggregor 53 mm to 9.5 mm					
72.47 m ³ @ ₹ 620.62/m ³					₹ 44978.10
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm					
29.06 m ³ @ ₹ 514.52/m ³					₹ 14957.10
10980 Sand					
43.40 m ³ @ ₹ 175.80/m ³					₹ 7630.10
WBM W III					
223.44 m ³					
53 mm to 22.4 mm					
391.38 m ³ @ ₹ 511.44/m ³					₹ 20057.10
Stone Screwy					
77.63 m ³ @ ₹ 397.73/m ³					₹ 30876.10
Stone HSS - 4302.66 m ³					
Stone chips					
116.17 m ³ @ ₹ 523.37/m ³					₹ 60800.10
SDBC 108.43 m ³					
chips 155.27 m ³ @ ₹ 582.80/m ³					₹ 90491.10
Ce pavement HSS 174.216 m ³					
Stone - 156.79 m ³					
@ ₹ 581.99/m ³					₹ 91250.10
Coarse sand -					
78.40 m ³ @ ₹ 175.80/m ³					₹ 13783.10
Bitch - 160.67 m ³					
9918 m ³ @ ₹ 5.24/m ³					₹ 51777.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Dec H.S.		14.189 m ³		
10 mm Aggr.				
6.81 m ³ @ 49.15/m ³				7 2365.0
20 mm Aggr.				
3.40 m ³ @ 604.91/m ³				7 2057.0
10 mm Aggr.				
1.13 m ³ @ 668.80/m ³				7 756.0
Coarse sand				
6.81 m ³ @ 175.80/m ³				7 1197.0
				7 64697.0
				10% SF 64698.0
				20% SF 64699.0

date
up to material station

Earthwork:- 945.05 m³
 coarse sand - 128.61 m³
 stone screen - 77.63 m³
 stone aggr. - 932.46 m³
 brick 9918 No.
 (SS) - 3.66 MT
 (RS) - 2.37 MT
 (S-70) - 20.00 MT

Done for
18/3/23
de

Subeng
18/03/23
AE.

Continuation

Attached vide LRD - 1072164 dt 6/11/10
 RS: 1463482 Bal 7230

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
memo of page			2	1470	21200
S.D-5/2			2	935	3650
G.T-2/2			2	294	1520
C.C-1/2			2	1470	820
S.4ST-1/2			2	1470	820
C.4ST-1/2			2	1147	5820
Roy			2	316	3320
Roy MD			2	133	2320
Sf			2	136	5820
By chry			2	1265	02320
				1470	71220
Passed For RS-147071220					For RS-147071220
Laen					Seven hundred
and ch					